
EDITH MCDERMOTT CALENDAR & BELL SCHEDULE 
2016-2017 

 

 

Bell Schedule  -  Monday – Friday 
 8:25 warning bell 
 8:30 classes begin 
 10:10 recess begins 
 10:25 recess end 
 12:00 lunch begins 
 12:15 playground supervision begins 
 12:35 warning bell 
 12:40 classes begin 

 2:20 dismissal 

Schools opening day for students – Dismissal 11:00 a.m. Tuesday, September 6, 2016 

Non-instructional day (curriculum implementation day) Monday, September 26, 2016 

Thanksgiving Day Monday, October 10, 2016 

Non-instructional day (province-wide) Friday, October 21, 2016 

Non-instructional day Thursday, November 10, 2016 

Remembrance Day Friday, November 11, 2016 

Student Led Conferences – Dismissal 12:00 noon Thursday, December 1, 2016 

Student Led Conferences  Friday, December 2, 2016 

Schools close for Winter break Friday, December 16, 2016 

Winter break 
Monday, December 19, 2016 to  

Friday, December 30, 2016 

New Year’s Day Statutory Holiday Monday, January 2, 2017 

Schools reopen after Winter break Tuesday, January 3, 2017 

Non-instructional day Monday, January 16, 2017 

Schools Not in Session Friday, February 10, 2017 

Family Day Monday, February 13, 2017 

Non-instructional day (curriculum implementation day) Tuesday, February 14, 2017 

Student Led Conferences – Dismissal 12:00 noon Thursday, March 9, 2017 

Student Led Conferences  Friday, March 10, 2017 

Schools close for Spring break Friday, March 10, 2017 

Spring break 
Monday, March 13, 2017 to 
Friday, March 24, 2017 

Schools reopen after Spring break Monday, March 27, 2017 

Good Friday Friday, April 14, 2017 

Easter Monday Monday, April 17, 2017 

Non-instructional day Monday, May 1, 2017 

Victoria Day Monday, May 22, 2017 

Non-instructional day Tuesday, May 23, 2017 

Last day for students Thursday, June 29, 2017 

Year-end administrative day Friday, June 30, 2017 

Schools close for Summer vacation Friday, June 30, 2017 


